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Nova Southeastern University

1039
Patrick Henry College
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University of Texas, Arlington
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North Central College
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Missouri State University
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SUNY Binghamton University
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University of Iowa
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Ohio University
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St. Louis University
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Dickinson College
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Haverford College
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Rice University

1398
U. of Massachusetts, Amherst

1436
Univ. of Wisconsin, Madison

1458
University of California, San
Diego

Regional Tournament 2-E

Hosted by The Ohio State University in Elias' Cage, Midlands
February 13-14,2021
Official Tabulation Summary
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Regional Tournament 2-E Tab Summary

1482 II v. 1371 A v. 1147 A v. 1398 II v. 1174 4 - -0

University of Colorado W W W W I, | L L | ©8 OCS PD
-13 =33 -18 =5 16 BB -48

1556 v. 1379 A v. 1436

U. of Massachusetts, Lowell L L W L

-7 -8 +4 -6

16556 A v. 1182 II v. 1264 II
Washington Univ. in St. Louis L W W W W
-9 +6 +13 +2 -7 -5 +6 +5 18 75.5 +11
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Regional Tournament 2-E Tab Summary

Tabulation Room Notes
Opening coin flip: Heads - Higher # = Better Rank
Round 3 coin flip: Heads - Right Side is Defense
7th place after round 3: 4 Wins
AMTA Representatives

Michael Gelfand

Erika Hyde
Outstanding Trial Teams
Earning bids to the Opening Round Championship Series Tournament
March 20-21, 2020,
Team School Record
1398 U. of Massachusetts, Amherst 8 Wins (CS: 14,0CS: 77, PD: 132)
1502 Florida State University 6 Wins (CS: 18.5,0CS: 69.5, PD: 5.
1039 Patrick Henry College 6 Wins (CS: 18, 0CS: 69, PD: 82)
1182 University of lowa 6 Wins (CS: 17,0CS: 68, PD: 47)
1204 St. Louis University 6 Wins (CS: 11.5, OCS: 68, PD: 33)
1655 Washington Univ. in St. Louis 5 Wins (CS: 18, 0CS: 75.5, PD: 11)

Honorable Mention
1174 SUNY Binghamton University 5 Wins (CS: 11.5,0CS: 75.5, PD: 4)

Spirit of AMTA Award

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play
26 1556 U. of Massachusetts, Lowell
26 1371 Haverford College Honorable Mention

Outstanding Witnesses

Points Name Team# School
1719 Darby Thompson 1003 Nova Southeastern University
1118 Patrick Cole 1502 Florida State University
A18 Carlos Paredes 1458  University of California, San Diego
A18 Olivia VanBennekom 1502 Florida State University
1118 Kam Kravetz 1482 University of Colorado
117 Razuan Elsadig 1048  University of Texas, Arlington
117 Hannah Johnson 1182 University of lowa
Al16 James Borgmeyer 1204 St. Louis University
A16 Emily Sadutto 1174  SUNY Binghamton University
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Outstanding Attorneys

Points
1719
1718
1718

1m18/a16
1718
Al17
A16
1716
1716
Al6

Name

Jackii Short
Maya McCollum
Benjamin Crosby
Alexis Endres
Emily Sadutto
Peter Jones
Sarah Abraham
Avani Soni
Steven Flanders
Victoria Ogbeifun

Team #
1204
1398
1039
1147
1174
1398
1371
1048
1172
1172

School

St. Louis University

U. of Massachusetts, Amherst
Patrick Henry College

North Central College

SUNY Binghamton University
U. of Massachusetts, Amherst
Haverford College

University of Texas, Arlington
Missouri State University
Missouri State University
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